

1st A/c. Maintenance bill.

60

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/11- Constr ⁿ of road and C ^d					
Work for Tarawari Mahespur					
Pallaabhatta to Kamardangi					
via Hajari					
Name of agency - M/s Ability Con ^l & Suppl ^r					
Dt of Comm - 15/11/2018					
Dt of completion - 14/11/2019					
2) Restoration of Paved.					
1	15.22	1.90	0.35	10.12	
1	25.56	1.25	0.25	7.99	
1	25.56	1.35	0.30	10.35	
1	30.00	1.75	0.25	13.13	
1	29.65	1.45	0.35	15.05	
2	25.98	1.75	0.25	22.73	
2	30.00	1.65	0.24	23.76	
2	30.00	1.87	0.21	23.56	
1	28.45	1.75	0.42	20.91	
Total =				147.60m ³	
3) Making up of berms & shoulder					
1	10.22	1.85		18.91	
1	25.56	1.25		31.95	
1	20.65	1.75		36.14	
1	30.00	1.35		40.50	
1	25.56	1.65		41.25	
2	29.56	1.87		110.55	
2	30.00	1.75		105.00	
2	30.00	1.85		111.00	

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

63

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Raincuts.					
Qty - 147.60 m ³ vide TMB p-60					
@ 378.70/cum					Rs- 55895.00
2) Making up of berms & shoulder.					
Qty - 830 sqm vide TMB - 61					
@ 53.85/sqm					Rs- 47207.00
3) Maintenance of bifurcations ^{surface.}					
Qty - 46.57 sqm vide TMB P-61					
@ 226.06/sqm					Rs- 10527.00
4) Maintenance of CD HP.					
Qty - 1 Nos vide TMB page-61					
@ 1131.64/each					Rs. 1132.00
5) Maintenance of CD slab culvert.					
Qty - 2 Nos vide TMB P-61					
@ 2336.81					Rs. 4674.00
6) Maintenance of road sign.					
Qty - 3 KM vide TMB page-61					
@ 1087.63/KM					Rs. 3263.00
7) Maintenance of 200m post.					
Qty - 0.45 KM vide TMB-62					
@ Rs. 738.55/KM					Rs. 332.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner